Calgary Board
of Education

Edgemont School

Report to Parents / Guardians on Fees | 2024-2025

Field Trips, Events, In-School, Activities, Teams, Clubs

Field Trips, Activities, In-School
Calgary Zoo

Swimming

The Confluence Historic Site &Parkland
Leighton Art Centre

Telus Spark

Lacrosse

Clay for Kids

Author Visit

Felting

Fitset Ninja

Living Animals

Drumming

Indigenous Visit

Total

Net Income/(Loss)

** The $1355.95 net loss will be covered by the school.

Revenue

$724.50
$3,399.50
$1,577.00
$1,222.00
$3,836.00
$2,520.00
$1,491.00

$198.00
$3,622.00
$2,266.00

$336.00
$3,042.00

$2,256.00

$26,490.00

* School Council covered buses for all class field trips, with exception of swimming.

Expenses

$703.01
$3,539.60
$1,900.00
$1,280.00
$3,990.00
$2,296.16
$1,484.38

$203.20
$4,050.00
$2,113.28

$345.90
$3,352.80

$2,587.62

$27,845.95

($1,355.95)**
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